Description
The SYLVANIA TruWave Slim Selectable Downlight is a
120VAC, phase dimmable, integrated driver LED Downlight
with three installation options in one versatile package. Users
may choose between direct installation, requiring no housing
or can, by direct hardwire installation, or a medium screw
base (E26) adapter which allows for direct retrofit of existing

4 inch 6 inch 8 inch
Ordering Guide
LED SLMDNL XX XXXX S T 9 SC3 TW
LED Slim Downlight Diameter
4R = 4 inches
6R = 6 inches
8R = 8 inches
Lumens
550 = 550lm
800 = 800lm
1200 = 1200lm
S = Single
Voltage 120
Dimming
T = (Triac) Phase-cut
dimmable
CRI
9 = >90
Color Temperature
Selectable
2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
TW = TruWave®
Technology
Photometric Information
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W) Base Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Rated Life
(hrs) CCT
Lumens
(lm) CRI LPW Dimming
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR®
62883 LEDSLMDNL4R550ST9SC3TW 10 E26,
Hardwire
65W 120V 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
550 >90 55 Phase-Cut 4 Yes
62884 LEDSLMDNL6R800ST9SC3TW 12 E26,
Hardwire
75W 120V 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
800 >90 67 Phase-Cut 4 Yes
62885 LEDSLMDNL8R1200ST9SC3TW  18 E26,
Hardwire
100W 120V 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
1,200  > 90 67 Phase-Cut 4 Yes